
2999
Save 1000  

each

NOW

1499
Save 1000  

each

NOW

1199
Save 800  

each

NOW

1999
Save 1000

each

NOW

2499
Save 1000

each

NOW



7999
Save 2000  

each

NOW

2499
Save 800  

each

NOW

3499
Save 500  

each

NOW

3799
Save 700  

each

NOW

9999
Save 3000  

each

NOW

14999
Save 5000  

each

NOW



6999
Save 2499  

each

NOW

5999
Save 2000  

each

NOW

8999
Save 2000  

each

NOW

15999
Save 6000  

each

NOW

10999
Save 4000  

each

NOW



34999
Save 18499  

each

NOW

17999
Save 7000  

each

NOW

12999
Save 3000  

each

NOW

29999
Save 10000  

each

NOW

7999
Save 1000  

each

NOW

9999
Save 2000  

each

NOW



9999
Save 1000  

each

NOW

12999
Save 3000  

each

NOW

In the mood for the lowest prices Promotional pricing valid until 1 December 2025, Competition valid until 31 December 2025 – while stocks last.

For store details visit makro.co.za

Subject to a stated limitation, Makro will ensure that they have sufficient stock to meet anticipated demand. 
Makro shall use its reasonable efforts to discontinue the offer as soon as stock is no longer available. If 
we run out of stock of goods on offer, we will attempt to obtain reserve stock or offer you a reasonable and 
comparable alternative with the same product specifications but without guaranteeing the discount/offer to 
the alternative product.  If a mistake occurs in an advertisement or incomplete information is printed, we will 
display a notice in-store with all the correct details. For bulk packs, any advertised price per unit will only 
apply if you buy the bulk pack. We charge VAT at the applicable government prescribed rate. If we offer 
the product individually as well, another price will apply to the individual product, as per the advertisement. 

Massmart Financial Services (Pty) Ltd is an Authorised Financial Services Provider (FSP License 
No. 49726) underwritten by Mutual & Federal Risk Financing. Makro Credit disclaimer:  
**Monthly instalment includes card fees, customer protection insurance and interest at 21.50%. 
***Total Repayment includes card fees, customer protection insurance and interest at 21.50%. 
****Interest Rates are subject to change. All prices are indicative and actual repayments may 
vary based on account activity. Fees subject to change based on customer risk profile. Repayment 
options: Revolving, 24-month budget and 36-month budget. Powered by RCS, a registered Credit 
and authorised Financial Services Provider. NCRCP 38/FSP 44481. 


